
Bedford Day, 2017                                                                                                      Booths  in Numerical and Alphabetical Order 

 

1 The Etiquette Academy of New 

England 

2 Musa Total Martial Arts 

3 Bedford MADI 

4 US Army 

5 Emma and Friend's LemonAID Stand 

6 Whole Foods Market 

7 Boy Scout Troop 194 

8, 9 Kamate Fitness 

10 Red Heat Tavern 

11, 12 First Parish Unitarian Universalist 

13, 14 Bedford Youth Lacrosse 

15, 16 First Church of Christ Congregational 

17 The Moss Group 

18, 19 Bedford Historical Society 

20, 21, 22 Frank W Thompson Masonic Lodge 

23, 24 POMS 

25, 26 Rotary Club of Bedford 

27, 28 St Michael's K of C 

29, 30 Bedford Youth & Family Services 

31 BHS Boys' Basketball 

32 BHS Class of 2020 

33 BHS Class of 2018 

34 BHS JROTC 

35 Bedford Girls' Lacrosse 

52, 53 Bedford Friends of Minuteman 

Bikeway 

64 Bedford Planning Board 

65, 65A Friends of Bedford Public Library 

66 Relay for Life 

67 Bedford Embraces Diversity 

68 Green World Vision 

69 BHS Science Team 

70, 71 BHS Varsity Cheerleaders 

72 Bedford Athletic Association 

73 barre3 Bedford 

74 Bedford Dental Associates - Michael 

Garber DMD 

75 Pro Touch Esthetics Spa Skincare 

Group 

76 Nutrition and Whole Health Solutions 

77 Lexington-Bedford Vet Hospital 

78 Dev Sanskriti University Foundation, 

Inc. 

79 Bedford Hanscom Girl Scouts 

80 Hanscom Federal Credit Union 

81 DECA 

82, 83 CSF of Bedford 

84 The Edinburg Center 

85 Seniors Helping Seniors 

86 Middlesex Savings Bank 

87 Middlesex Community College 

88 Middlesex Community College 

89 Bedford Republican Town Committee 

90 Bedford Montessori School 

91 Leonards Music LLC 

92 The Debbie Spencer Group 

93, 94 Chestnut Dental 

95 BHS Debate Team 

96 Bedford Education Assoc. 

97 Voter Choice Massachusetts 

98 Bedford Democratic Town 

Committee 

99, 100 Bedford Arts and Crafts Society 

101 Elite Freestyle Karate 

102, 103 Well Effect 

104 Winchester School of Chinese Culture 

105 AFC Urgent Care 

106 Bedford Education Foundation 

107 Attitudes Dance & Fitness 

108, 109 LEAP School 

110 Bedford Housing Partnership 

111 Lutheran Church of the Savior 

112 Visiting Angels 

113 St Paul's Episcopal Church 

114, 115 Bedford Garden Club 

120 Bedford COA 

121, 122 GrooveWrx 

123 Laura's Thrifty-One Gifts 

124 Right at Home In Home Care 

125 NAMI Central Middlesex 

127, 128 Stop & Shop 

129 DCU - Digital Federal Credit Union 

130 BHS Amnesty International 

131 BEST/PTO 

132 Gators Volleyball Club 

133 Suzanne & Company 

134, 135 Bedford TV 

136 Dept of Children & Family Foster 

Parent Recruitment 

137 BHS Softball 

138 Bedford Box Top For Education 

Committee 

138A TR Advisors 

139 Bedford Minuteman Company 

140 First Baptist Church 



Bedford Day, 2017                                                                                                      Booths  in Numerical and Alphabetical Order 

 
141 BHS Multicultural Club 

142 Friends for Matty 

143 Bedford Orthodontics 

144 Best Buddies 

145 BHS "The Lookout" 

146 BHS Interact Club 

147 Learning Express Bedford 

148 BHS Red Cross Club 

150 North Road Chiropractic 

151 BHS Sexuality and Gender Alliance 

152 Minuteman Senior Services 

153 BHS Unicef Club 

154, 155 Bedford Family Connection 

156, 157 BHS Volleyball Team 

158 Dr Dianne Bridgeman - Dentist 

159 Travel Basketball 

160 Mothers out Front - Bedford 

161 Bedford Girls' Soccer 

162, 163 Callahan's Karate Studio 

164 Bedford Cub Scouts Pack 194 

165, 166, 167 Bedford Boy Scouts Troop 114 

168 ProNails 

169 POMS 

170 Lahey Health 

171 Susan Cheng Realty 

172 Bina Farm Centers 

173 Cultural Care AuPair 

174 Jessie's Pet Care 

175 Waxy O'Connor's 

176 I Do Nail Bar 

177 Bedford Legion Riders 

178 B-Fit Bedford Fitness & Nutrition 

179, 180 Cambridge Savings Bank 

181 The Yellow Tulip Project 

182 Open Arms Christian Preschool 

183 BHS Asian American Club 

184 LBH Popwarner 

200 Organix Spa & Salon 

201 Moving Forward Physical Therapy 

202 BHS Swim and Dive Team 

202A Creative Images of Boston 

203 Servpro of Lexington-Bedford 

204 28th Amendment 

Lawn Class of 2019 BHS 

Lawn Bedford Board of Health and 

Emerson Hospital 

Lawn ArtLink 

 

28th Amendment 204 

AFC Urgent Care 105 

ArtLink Lawn near playground 

Attitudes Dance & Fitness 107 

barre3 Bedford 73 

Bedford Arts and Crafts Society 99, 100 

Bedford Athletic Association 72 

Bedford Board of Health & Emerson Hospital Lawn 

@Town Hall 

Bedford Box Top For Education Committee 138 

Bedford Boy Scouts Troop 114 165, 166, 167 

Bedford COA 120 

Bedford Cub Scouts Pack 194 164 

Bedford Democratic Town Committee 98 

Bedford Dental Associates - Michael Garber DMD 74 

Bedford Education Assoc. 96 

Bedford Education Foundation 106 

Bedford Embraces Diversity 67 

Bedford Family Connection 154, 155 

Bedford Friends of Minuteman Bikeway 52, 53 

Bedford Garden Club 114, 115 

Bedford Girls' Lacrosse 35 

Bedford Girls' Soccer 161 

Bedford Hanscom Girl Scouts 79 

Bedford Historical Society 18, 19 

Bedford Housing Partnership 110 

Bedford Legion Riders 177 

Bedford MADI 3 

Bedford Minuteman Company 139 

Bedford Montessori School 90 

Bedford Orthodontics 143 

Bedford Planning Board 64 

Bedford Republican Town Committee 89 

Bedford TV 134, 135 

Bedford Youth & Family Services 29, 30 

Bedford Youth Lacrosse 13, 14 

Best Buddies 144 

BEST/PTO 131 

B-Fit Bedford Fitness & Nutrition 178 

BHS "The Lookout" 145 

BHS Amnesty International 130 

BHS Asian American Club 183 

BHS Boys' Basketball 31 

BHS Class of 2018 33 

BHS Class of 2020 32 

BHS Debate Team 95 

BHS Interact Club 146 

BHS JROTC 34 



Bedford Day, 2017                                                                                                      Booths  in Numerical and Alphabetical Order 

 
BHS Multicultural Club 141 

BHS Red Cross Club 148 

BHS Science Team 69 

BHS Sexuality and Gender Alliance 151 

BHS Softball 137 

BHS Swim and Dive Team 202 

BHS Unicef Club 153 

BHS Varsity Cheerleaders 70, 71 

BHS Volleyball Team 156, 157 

Bina Farm Centers 172 

Boy Scout Troop 194 7 

Callahan's Karate Studio 162, 163 

Cambridge Savings Bank 179, 180 

Chestnut Dental 93, 94 

Class of 2019 BHS Lawn near youth center 

Creative Images of Boston 202A 

CSF of Bedford 82, 83 

Cultural Care AuPair 173 

DCU - Digital Federal Credit Union 129 

DECA 81 

Dept of Children & Family Foster Parent 

Recruitment 136 

Dev Sanskriti University Foundation, Inc. 78 

Dr Dianne Bridgeman - Dentist 158 

Elite Freestyle Karate 101 

Emma and Friend's LemonAID Stand 5 

First Baptist Church 140 

First Church of Christ Congregational 15, 16 

First Parish Unitarian Universalist 11, 12 

Frank W Thompson Masonic Lodge 20, 21, 22 

Friends for Matty 142 

Friends of Bedford Public Library 65, 65A 

Gators Volleyball Club 132 

Green World Vision 68 

GrooveWrx 121, 122 

Hanscom Federal Credit Union 80 

I Do Nail Bar 176 

Jessie's Pet Care 174 

Kamate Fitness 8, 9 

Lahey Health 170 

Laura's Thrifty-One Gifts 123 

LBH Popwarner 184 

LEAP School 108, 109 

Learning Express Bedford 147 

Leonards Music LLC 91 

Lexington-Bedford Vet Hospital 77 

Lutheran Church of the Savior 111 

Middlesex Community College 87 

Middlesex Community College 88 

Middlesex Savings Bank 86 

Minuteman Senior Services 152 

Mothers out Front - Bedford 160 

Moving Forward Physical Therapy 201 

Musa Total Martial Arts 2 

NAMI Central Middlesex 125 

North Road Chiropractic 150 

Nutrition and Whole Health Solutions 76 

Open Arms Christian Preschool 182 

Organix Spa & Salon 200 

POMS 23, 24 

POMS 169 

Pro Touch Esthetics Spa Skincare Group 75 

ProNails 168 

Red Heat Tavern 10 

Relay for Life 66 

Right at Home In Home Care 124 

Rotary Club of Bedford 25, 26 

Seniors Helping Seniors 85 

Servpro of Lexington-Bedford 203 

St Michael's K of C 27, 28 

St Paul's Episcopal Church 113 

Stop & Shop 127, 128 

Susan Cheng Realty 171 

Suzanne & Company 133 

The Debbie Spencer Group 92 

The Edinburg Center 84 

The Etiquette Academy of New England 1 

The Moss Group 17 

The Yellow Tulip Project 181 

TR Advisors 138A 

Travel Basketball 159 

US Army 4 

Visiting Angels 112 

Voter Choice Massachusetts 97 

Waxy O'Connor's 175 

Well Effect 102, 103 

Whole Foods Market 6 

      Winchester School of Chinese Culture 104 

 


